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199203020000
06408

03/02/1992
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

391 985

199202190000
05383

02/19/1992
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOK, DAVID
L & MARILYN

389 742

199203120000
07258

03/12/1992
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOK,
DAVID,NATL
MORTGAGE

394 193

199202190000
05428

02/19/1992
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

389 742

199203020000
06371

03/02/1992
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NILES,
GREGORY A &
CATHER

391 985

199206240001
21171

06/24/1992
09:06:24

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

6 108 199206240001
21161

Lot#:34 Book:6
Pg:108
Desc:1992-
12116


