Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203020000 06408	03/02/1992 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	391	985				
199202190000 05383	02/19/1992 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOK, DAVID L & MARILYN	389	742				
199203120000 07258	03/12/1992 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOK, DAVID,NATL MORTGAGE	394	193				
199202190000 05428	02/19/1992 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	389	742				
199203020000 06371	03/02/1992 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NILES, GREGORY A & CATHER	391	985				
199206240001 21171	06/24/1992 09:06:24	HALL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			6	108	199206240001 21161	Lot#:34 Book:6 Pg:108 Desc:1992- 12116